
A. SKUPINA 1 2 3 4 Body Poradie

1 Bučko Patrik Topoľčany 3/0 3/0 3/0 6 1.

2 Turek Teodor Nitra 0/3 3/0 3/1 5 2.

3 Kalina Lukáš Rybník 0/3 0/3 2/3 3 4.

4 Tokár Marcel Vráble 0/3 1/3 3/2 4 3.

B. SKUPINA 1 2 3 4 Body Poradie

1 Čičmiš Dušan Dlhá 3/0 3/1 3/0 6 1.

2 Feiler Marcel Tr. Teplá 0/3 3/0 3/1 5 2.

3 Dzuro Tomáš St. Turá 1/3 0/3 3/1 4 3.

4 Trňan Jakub Rybník 0/3 1/3 1/3 3 4.

C. SKUPINA 1 2 3 4 Body Poradie

1 Papánek Martin N. Baňa/Podl. 0/3 3/0 3/0 5 2.

2 Svitana Ján Tr. Teplá 3/0 3/0 3/0 6 1.

3 Páleník Adam Č. Kľačany 0/3 0/3 3/0 4 3.

4 Kucharik Peter Topoľčany 0/3 0/3 0/3 3 4.

Vzájomný zápas započítaný zo zákl. skupiny

O 1. - 6. MIESTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Poradie

1 Bučko Patrik Topoľčany 3/1 3/1 3/1 1/3 3/0 9 2.

2 Feiler Marcel Tr. Teplá 1/3 2/3 0/3 0/3 3/1 6 5.

3 Papánek Martin N. Baňa/Podl. 1/3 3/2 0/3 1/3 3/2 7 4.

4 Svitana Ján Tr. Teplá 1/3 3/0 3/0 0/3 3/0 8 3.

5 Čičmiš Dušan Dlhá 3/1 3/0 3/1 3/0 3/2 10 1.

6 Turek Teodor Nitra 0/3 1/3 2/3 0/3 2/3 5 6.

O 7. - 12. MIESTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Poradie

1 Tokár Marcel Vráble 3/0 3/0 3/1 3/0 3/2 10 7.

2 Trňan Jakub Rybník 0/3 3/0 3/0 1/3 3/2 8 9.

3 Kucharik Peter Topoľčany 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 5 12.

4 Páleník Adam Č.Kľačany 1/3 0/3 3/0 1/3 0/3 6 11.

5 Dzuro Tomáš St. Turá 0/3 3/1 3/0 3/1 3/0 9 8.

6 Kalina Lukáš Rybník 2/3 2/3 3/0 3/0 0/3 7 10.

TOP 12 MLADŠIEHO ŽIACTVA NR + TN KRAJA
Topoľčany, 8. 5. 2013

CHLAPCI



A. SKUPINA 1 2 3 4 Body Poradie

1 Mališová Hana N. Baňa/Podl. 3/2 3/0 3/0 6 1.

2 Mikulová Terézia Tr. Jastrabie 2/3 3/1 3/2 5 2.

3 Matúšková Emília Trenčín 0/3 1/3 0/3 3 4.

4 Hollá Laura Topoľčany 0/3 2/3 3/0 4 3.

B. SKUPINA 1 2 3 4 5 Body Poradie

1 Marousková Monika Trenčín 3/2 3/0 3/0 3/0 8 1.

2 Petríková Diana Topoľčany 2/3 3/0 3/2 3/0 7 2.

3 Ledajová Martina Otrhánky 0/3 0/3 1/3 0/3 4 5.

4 Tašková Jana N. Baňa/Podl. 0/3 2/3 3/1 3/0 6 3.

5 Hrčková Paulína V. Uherce 0/3 0/3 3/0 0/3 5 4.

C. SKUPINA 1 2 3 4 Body Poradie

1 Bulíková Alžbeta Topoľčany 3/0 3/2 3/0 6 1.

2 Tašková Dana N. Baňa/Podl. 0/3 0/3 3/0 4 3.

3 Dzurová Lenka St. Turá 2/3 3/0 3/0 5 2.

4 Lacenová Renáta Topoľčany 0/3 0/3 0/3 3 4.

Vzájomný zápas započítaný zo zákl. skupiny

O 1. - 6. MIESTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Poradie

1 Mališová Hana N. Baňa/Podl. 3/2 3/0 1/3 3/2 3/2 9 2.

2 Petríková Diana Topoľčany 2/3 3/2 0/3 2/3 3/0 7 4.

3 Dzurová Lenka St. Turá 0/3 2/3 2/3 1/3 3/2 6 5.

4 Bulíková Alžbeta Topoľčany 3/1 3/0 3/2 3/1 3/2 10 1.

5 Marousková Monika Trenčín 2/3 3/2 3/1 1/3 3/0 8 3.

6 Mikulová Terézia Tr. Jastrabie 2/3 0/3 2/3 2/3 0/3 5 6.

O 7. - 12. MIESTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Poradie

1 Hollá Laura Topoľčany 3/2 3/1 1/3 2/3 3/0 8 10.

2 Hrčková Paulína V. Uherce 2/3 3/2 3/2 0/3 3/1 8 9.

3 Lacenová Renáta Topoľčany 1/3 2/3 0/3 0/3 3/1 6 11.

4 Tašková Dana N. Baňa/Podl. 3/1 2/3 3/0 0/3 3/0 8 8.

5 Tašková Jana N. Baňa/Podl. 3/2 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 10 7.

6 Matúšková Emília Trenčín 0/3 1/3 1/3 0/3 0/3 5 12.

Ledajová Martina Otrhánky 13.

Vzájomné zápasy o 8. - 10. miesto:

Tašková D. 3 b. (sety 5:4), Hrčková 3 b. (sety 5:5), Hollá 3 b. (sety 4:5)

DIEVČATÁ


